
No. Exam/202049/SS/MID-SEM/2017-18 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

CORRIGENDUM-1, ADDENDUM-1, SCHEDULE FOR MID SEMESTER EXAM FOR SUMMER SEM 2017-18
Date: 08-06-2018

SL 

No

Old 

SL No

Discipline No of stu 

Approx

Subject Code Subject Venue Date Time Invigilators 

from (Deptt)

Remark

1 169

4th B. Tech (ECE) 7 ECC14101 Analog Circuits

NLHC Gallery 04 15.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM ECE Date & Time

 Change

2 172

4th B. Tech (EIE) 3 ECC14101 Analog Circuits

NLHC Gallery 04 15.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM ECE Date & Time

 Change

3 296 6th INT M. Tech (M&C) 3 AMC16101 Data Base
Management
Systems NLHC Gallery 7 12.06.2018 03.00 to 5.00 PM AM Time Change

4 290
6th B. Tech (Pet Engg) 2 AMR16101 Advanced Numerical Methods 

PET -1 11.06.2018 03.00 to 5.00 PM AM Venue &Time 

Change
5 95 2nd M.Tech (PEX) 1 MSC52104 Project Management MS 15.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Date Change

6 263 6th DD (CSE) MSR14151 Managerial Economics MS 13.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Date Change

7 257 6th B.Tech (CSE) MSR14151 Managerial Economics MS 13.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Date Change

8 95 2nd M.Tech (PEX) 1 MSC52104 Project Management MS 15.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Date Change

9 330 8th B. Tech (EIE) 4 EIC18101 Fiber Optics
and Laser
Instrumentation NLHC Gallery 13 11.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM ECE Date Change

10 113 3rd B.Tech (CSE) & DD CSC13104 Object Oriented Programming NLHC Gallery - 8 12.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM CSE Date Change

11 167

4th B.Tech (CSE) & DD CSC14102 Algorithm Design & Analysis

NLHC Gallery - 8 15.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM CSE Venue & Date 

Change

12 148 3rd M.SC (M&C) 3 AMC33102 Software Engineering Seminar Hall AM 11.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

13 297 6th INT M. Tech (M&C) 2 AMC16102 GPU Computing
with CUDA NLHC Gallery 8 11.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM AM Venue Change

14 357 9th Int. M.Sc. Tech (Applied 

Geophysics) 2 AMC99101 Numerical Techniques in Geophysics

NLHC Gallery 8 11.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

15 56 2nd M. Sc (M&C) 1 AMC32103 Data Base
Management
Systems Seminar Hall AM 12.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM AM Venue Change

16 149 3rd M.SC (M&C) 2 AMC33103 Advanced Algebra Seminar Hall AM 12.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

17 296

6th INT M. Tech (M&C) 3

AMC16101 Data Base
Management
Systems Seminar Hall AM 12.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM AM Venue & Time 

Change

18 326 7th INT M. Tech (M&C) 1 AMC17104 Theory of
Computation Seminar Hall AM 12.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

19 325 7th INT M. Tech (M&C) 1 AMC17103 Functional
Analysis Seminar Hall AM 14.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

20 298 6th INT M. Tech (M&C) 3 AMC16103 Linear Algebra Seminar Hall AM 15.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM AM Venue Change

21 324 7th INT M. Tech (M&C) 1 AMC17101 Number Theory
and
Cryptography Seminar Hall AM 15.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

22 327 7th INT M. Tech (M&C) 1 AME17103 Sampling Theory Seminar Hall AM 15.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM Venue Change

23 203 4th INT M. Tech (M&C) 1 AMC14101 Discrete Mathematics NLHC Gallery 14 16.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM AM Venue Change

24 100 2nd M. Tech (PSE) & PEED 1 EEC52103 Design of Power
Converters E. Tech LAB/ EE Dept. 12.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM EE Venue Change

25 101 2nd M. Tech (PSE) & PEED 1 EEE52101 HVDC
Transmission
and FACTs E. Tech LAB/ EE Dept. 13.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM EE Venue Change

26 102 2nd M. Tech (PSE) & PEED 1 EEE52102 Power System
Stability E. Tech LAB/ EE Dept. 14.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM EE Venue Change

27 126 3rd B. Tech (Electrical Engg) 1 EEC13113 Signals and
Systems E.Tech Lab / EE Dept. 14.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM EE Date Change

28 58 2nd M.Tech (IEM) MSC52105 Operations Research- II MS 11.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Date Change

29 83 2nd M.Tech (Mech. Engg.) 

Manufacturing 1 MSC52105 Operations Research - II
MS 11.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Time Change

30 91 2nd M. Tech (MME) 2 MSC52105 Operations
Research-II MS 11.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS Date Change

362 2nd M.Tech (Mech) Thermal + JRF MCC52111 Computational Fluid Dynamics Mechanical Dept. 13.06.2018 03.00 to 5.00 PM Mech ADD

363 9th Int. M.Tech (M&C) 2 AMC19102 Integral Transform NLHC Gallery - 12 11.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM ADD

364 9th Int. M.Tech (M&C) 2 APC15101/ 

APC31103

Quantum
Mechanics Seminar Hall AM 12.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AM ADD

365 2nd M.Sc (M&C) 1 AMC32102 Statistical Inference Seminar Hall AM 14.06.2018 03.00 to 5.00 PM AM ADD

366 2nd M.Sc (M&C) 2 AMC32104 Data Structures NLHC Gallery - 08 11.06.2018 03.00 to 5.00 PM AM ADD

367 2nd M.Sc (M&C) 1 AMC32105 Operating
Systems Seminar Hall AM 13.06.2018 03.00 to 5.00 PM AM ADD

368 1st M. Tech (Mech) Manufacturing 1 MCC51101 Fundamentals of
Tribology Mechanical Dept. 15.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM Mech ADD

369 2nd M. Sc. Tech (AGL) 1 GLC22119 Kinematics of RockDeformation NLHC Gallery 3 13.06.2018 09.00 to 11.00 AM AGL ADD

CORRIGENDUM-1

ADDENDUM -1

Page 1 of 2



No. Exam/202049/SS/MID-SEM/2017-18 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

CORRIGENDUM-1, ADDENDUM-1, SCHEDULE FOR MID SEMESTER EXAM FOR SUMMER SEM 2017-18
Date: 08-06-2018

370 JRF 40 MSC41000 Research Methedology & Statistics MS Dept. / Room-7 14.06.2018 03.00 to 05.00 PM MS ADD

1. Identity Card is essential in the Examination Hall. Students are advised to bring their Identity Card in the Examination Hall compulsarly.  

2. Only registered students for Summer Semester 2017-18 are eligible to appear in the Examination.

3. No student will be permitted to enter in the Examination Hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination.  

4. Mobile Phone, Pagers, Programmable Calculators, other Electronic Gadgets, Smart watch, Exchange of Calculators and stationery items etc. are not allowed in the Examination Hall.  

5. The Venue/ time/ schedule of examination may be changed by the respective department. All such notices may be issued by the respective department with a copy to Examination section.

 Copy - Joint Registrar (Exam& Acad)

The Director/ Registrar

All Dean`s/ HOD`s/ Course Coordinators

All Hostel Notice Boards through CHW/ Exam Section Notice Board/ Caretaker LHC/ Penman

Webmaster, ISM Website - for uploading on website

Page 2 of 2


